
W DIV: COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN
POB, RUN N 108.94 FT, E 70 FT, S
FT TO POB, BLOCK H.

535 RIDGEPOINT INVESTMENTS, LLC
566 SW ARLINGTON BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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535 RIDGEPOINT INVE

1330/1144 1/30/2017 TR Q I 01 50,000
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BILLY E & CYNTHIA M
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000044037 Roof Replacement 7,660 03/30/2022

HX Base Yr

535 NW ORANGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,124 103.5620 115.99 130,373 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1059

BAS 1,059 100 1,059 79,841

FOP 30 30 9 679

UCP 264 20 53 3,996

UOP 16 20 3 226

1,369 1,124 84,742

BAS= W20 UOP= N4 W4 S4 E4$ W7 S7 W15 S27 E14 FOP=  S5 E6 N5
W6$ E16 UCP= E12 N22 W12 S22$ N22 E12 N12$.

BAS

20

7

7

15

27

14

16

22

12

12

UOP 4

4

4
4

FOP5

6

5
6

UCP

12

22

12

22

1 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

800

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 7,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,030


